
>>
>>
>>

Use SARTA’s fixed route service

Read schedules and plan a trip

Pay fares and purchase tickets 
and passes

TRAVEL TRAINING

Call 1-855-887-2782

ROUTE 

www.SARTAonline.com
330-477-2782

One-Ride $1.50

Reduced One-Ride $0.75
Passengers over 65 or with a disability
*Ticket is required

All-Day Pass $3.00

31-Day Pass $45.00

31-Day Reduced Pass  $22.50
Passengers over 65 or with a disability

Student/College 31-Day Pass $27.50

      CALL
Call 330-477-2782 and 
input a stop ID number to 
receive info about departure 
and arrival times. 

SARTA PinPoint allows you 
to locate your bus’ arrival
time in real time...

      TEXT
“PP” plus the “Stop ID” to 
321123 (ex. PP1234).

      VISIT
Log on to SARTAonline.com 
to access the PinPoint. 

www.SARTAonline.com
330-477-2782

LEARN HOW TO...

Download SARTA’s PinPoint app for real-time information on your route!

FIXED ROUTE FARES

121071  04/22

SCHEDULE & MAP
Downtown Massillon/Walnut 

Monday–Saturday

Effective May 2022

124

>> Downtown Massillon
>> Franklin Elementary
>> Fresh Mark
>> Lillian Beane Center
>> Massillon Library
>> Massillon Museum
>> Paul Brown Stadium
>> Walnut Hills
>> Washington High School
>> YMCA

ROUTE 

124
POINTS OF 
INTEREST



Beckman Ave SE

Walnut Rd SE

Great Lakes Blvd N
W

TU
SC

AR
AW

AS R
IVER

Richville Dr SE

3RD ST SW

DUNCAN PLAZA 
SHOPPING CENTER

MASSILLON 

FAMILY YMCA 

Tremont Ave SW

13
th

 S
t S

E

Jo
hn

so
n 

S
t S

E

14
th

 S
t S

E

3r
d 

S
t S

EPearl Ave SE

16
th

 S
t S

E

Ar
ap

ah
oe

 A
ve

 S
E

16
th

 S
t S

E

Fay St SE
SHRIVER 

PARK

Harold Ave SE

ARAPAHOE 

RD SE

25th 
St SE

Kaylynn 
St SE

WALNUT 
HILLS PARK

PAUL BROWN 
TIGER 

STADIUM

FRANKLIN 
ELEMENTARY

LILLIAN 
BEANE 

CENTER

WASHINGTON 
HIGH SCHOOL

FRESH MARK

S
ch

oo
l B

us
 L

oo
p

20
th

 S
t S

E

2

3

4

SOUTH AVE SE

TREMONT AVE SE

SHRIVER AVE SE

Federal Ave NE

Diamond Ct SE

3RD ST SE

3RD ST SE

13TH ST SE

FOREST AVE SE

HURON RD SE

MOHICAN AVE

UTE AVE SE

16
TH

 S
T 

SE
16

TH
 S

T 
NE

SHAWNEE AVE SE16TH ST SE

HARSH AVE SE

27
TH

 S
T 

NE

ERIE ST S

TOM
M

Y HENRICH DR NW
1ST ST NW

SHERBROOK ST SE

SHERBROOK ST SE

LINCOLN WAY ST SE
LINCOLN WAY ST SE

172

172

WALNUT RD SE

MASSILLON 
MUNICIPAL 
COURT

Erie St S

1st St SW

WALNUT RD SE

Massillon
Transit Center

1

JOHNSON ST SE

SARTA www.SARTAonline.com

124_Map_04-2022_121071.pdf

7:07a

8:37a

10:07a

11:37a

1:07p

2:37p

4:07p

5:37p

7:07p

8:37p

16
th

 S
t &

 
W

al
nu

t R
d 

SE
 

Fr
es

h 
M

ar
k

A
rr

iv
e 

M
as

si
llo

n 
Tr

an
si

t C
en

te
r

Li
nc

ol
n 

W
ay

 E
&

 2
7t

h

FROM DOWNTOWN MASSILLON 
TO 25TH/HARSH LOOP 

Le
av

e 
 

M
as

si
llo

n 
Tr

an
si

t C
en

te
r

6:45a

8:15a

9:45a

11:15a

12:45p

2:15p

3:45p

5:15p

6:45p

8:15p

ROUTE 124: Monday thru Saturday

7:14a

8:44a

10:14a

11:44a

1:14p

2:44p

4:14p

5:44p

7:14p

8:44p

ROUTE 124
DOWNTOWN MASSILLON/WALNUT 

21 4

7:25a

8:55a

10:25a

11:55a

1:25p

2:55p

4:25p

5:55p

7:25p

8:55p

7:09a

8:39a

10:09a

11:39a

1:09p

2:39p

4:09p

5:39p

7:09p

8:39p

13


