

SARTA PinPoint allows you to locate your bus' arrival time in real time...



TEXT

"PP" plus the "Stop ID" to 321123 (ex. PP1234).



CALL

Call 330-477-2782 and input a stop ID number to receive info about departure and arrival times.



VISIT

Log on to SARTAonline.com to access the PinPoint.



FIXED ROUTE FARES							
	One-Ride	\$1.50					
	Reduced One-Ride Passengers over 65 or with a disability *Ticket is required	\$0.75					
	All-Day Pass	\$3.00					
	31-Day Pass	\$45.00					
	31-Day Reduced Pass Passengers over 65 or with a disability	\$22.50					
	Student/College 31-Day Pass	\$27.50					



TRAVEL TRAINING

LEARN HOW TO...

- >> Use SARTA's fixed route service
- >> Read schedules and plan a trip
- >> Pay fares and purchase tickets and passes

Call 1-855-887-2782



- >> Downtown Massillon
- >> Franklin Elementary
- >> Fresh Mark
- >> Lillian Beane Center
- >> Massillon Library
- >> Massillon Museum
- >> Paul Brown Stadium
- >> Walnut Hills
- >> Washington High School
- >> YMCA



Downtown Massillon/Walnut

Monday-Saturday

Effective May 2022











www.SARTAonline.com

330-477-2782









www.SARTAonline.com 330-477-2782



ROUTE 124: Monday thru Saturday

FROM DOWNTOWN MASSILLON **TO 25TH/HARSH LOOP**

1	2	3	4	1			
Leave Massillon Transit Center	16th St & Walnut Rd SE	Fresh Mark	Lincoln Way E & 27th	Arrive Massillon Transit Center			
6:45a	7:07a	7:09a	7:14a	7:25a			
8:15a	8:37a	8:39a	8:44a	8:55a			
9:45a	10:07a	10:09a	10:14a	10:25a			
11:15a	11:37a	11:39a	11:44a	11:55a			
12:45p	1:07p	1:09p	1:14p	1:25p			
2:15p	2:37p	2:39p	2:44p	2:55p			
3:45p	4:07p	4:09p	4:14p	4:25p			
5:15p	5:37p	5:39p	5:44p	5:55p			
6:45p	7:07p	7:09p	7:14p	7:25p			
8:15p	8:37p	8:39p	8:44p	8:55p			













